Break up & Estimate 
Total Knee Joint Rep'acement 
(Right)(General Ward Pkg) 	 Rs. 1,02,465/- 

(SL/No.1 198 as per CGHS Kolkata 2014 rate) 
Knee Implant Cemented (Unilateral) 	 Rs. 60,000/- 

Cost of Bone Cement 	 Rs. 5,000/- 

Total (Approximate) 	 Rs. 1,67,465/ - 

(Rupees One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty Five Only) 

Kindly issue an Advance Cheque of Rs.1,67,465/- in favour of 

'Narayana Hrudayalaya Ltd.' and deposit the same at the time of 

admission. 
Please note that all the rates are as per CGHS Kolkata 2014 rate. 
Post Package will be charged as per actual.